
Our soft drinks only contain freshly squeezed, organic ingredients. 
Naturally.

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

TEA

Grüner Glückstee	 grüner Tee

Der feine Earl Grey	 schwarzer Tee

Früchtetraum		  Früchtetee	
Pfefferminze	 	 Kräutertee

Goldener Kurkuma	 Kräutertee

Selection by Sonnentor

Weißwein 2,3,5				    200 ml	
Riesling , trocken, 2017

Rotwein	2,3,5				    200 ml
Spätburgunder, trocken, 2016

Prosecco 2,3,5				    200 ml
Scavi & Ray, trocken
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Gerolsteiner still/ medium	
Gerolsteiner still/ medium
Fritz Kola  1,2,4,9	
Fritz Kola zuckerfrei 1,2,4,9,11

Fritz Schorle1, 2, 4, 

Club Mate 9
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250 ml

750 ml 

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

500 ml
 

WASSER &  SOFT

Kooperationsprojekt
zwischen

ESPRESSO
Espresso 9

Americano 9

Cappuccino 9,A,G

Flat White 9,A,G

Latte 9,A,G
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Wiener Kaffeehausmischung

FILTER
Single Origin Varieties 9 3.5

Selected with passion. Freshly brewed. 

Created by our Barista team all year long. Made with our classic 
Espresso Blend.

Iced Flat White 9,A,G

Iced Latte 9,A,G

Iced Matcha Latte A,G

Iced Chai Latte A,G

Iced Dirty Chai  9,A,G

ON THE ROCKS
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Roasted by our friends at Andraschko. 
Since 1979, roasting only the finest beans.

ST.COFFEE

ST.REFRESH

Auslage in der Vitrine. 
Produced by our local heros.

ST.SWEETS

ST.DRINKS

WEIN & PROSECCO

BIER
Rothaus Tannenzäpfle A			   330 ml 3.5

Gin & Tonic 10			             	 250 ml
Bombay Gin, Schweps Tonic & Zitrone

Wodka & Kola 1,3,7,9			   250 ml

Finlandia Wodka & Fritz Kola

Aperol Spritz 1,2,3,5,10,13	 		  250 ml
Scavi & Ray, Aperol & Orange

Hugo 3,5,10	 		           	 250 ml
Scavi & Ray, Holunderblüten, Minze & Orange
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LONGDRINKS COCKTAIL

1 Farbstoff, 2 Konservierungsstoffe, 3 Antioxidation, 4 Geschmacksverstärker ,5 geschwefelt, 7 Phaspat, 9 Koffein, 10 Chinin, 11 Süssigsmittel, 13 gewachst 9, A glutenhaltig, G lactose

STEAMED GOODNESS

Heiße Schokolade A,G

Matcha Latte A,G

Chai Latte A,G

Dirty Chai Latte A,G
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Betreiber: St. Oberholz Coffee GmbH, Rosenthaler Str. 72a, 10119 Berlin 


